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AARank

Taichi Adachi28
Japan

4.800 4.900 4.7004.6005.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.500 8.5009.0009.1008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 14.100 14.15013.600 13.20013.400 82.500

1

Shiga Tachibana26
Japan

5.200 5.300 4.6004.6005.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.600 7.6508.4508.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 13.900 14.35013.050 12.25013.900 81.350

2

Jamie Lewis24
Great Britain

5.200 4.800 3.9004.5005.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.1009.1007.1509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.950 14.50013.600 12.00013.500 80.450

3

Glenn Trebing19
Germany

4.800 4.400 4.4004.3004.7004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.150 8.4508.8508.6509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.350 13.65013.150 12.85013.550 80.000

4

Jake Jarman22
Great Britain

5.200 4.600 4.1004.0004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.400 8.6508.4508.2508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.850 14.60012.450 12.75013.000 79.400

5

Nagisa Kinoshita29
Japan

5.200 4.800 5.1004.6003.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.850 8.0508.3008.3508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.650 12.250 14.50012.900 13.15012.650 79.100

Adam Tobin25
Great Britain

4.800 4.400 4.4004.2004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.750 8.2009.1008.7508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.800 13.150 14.00013.300 12.60013.150 79.000

Brody Malone31
USA

5.200 4.900 4.6004.7004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.500 8.4008.3507.8508.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.650 13.50013.050 13.00013.400 78.950

6

Riley Loos34
USA

5.200 4.400 4.1004.4004.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.250 8.6008.4507.7008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.600 14.15012.850 12.70012.650 78.500

7

Mathys Cordule11
France

4.000 4.400 4.1004.3003.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.750 8.8008.5508.1508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.550 13.35012.850 12.90013.150 77.150

8

Pavel Karnejenko23
Great Britain

4.800 4.600 4.1004.3003.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.450 8.8009.2507.6008.550

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.500 12.60013.550 12.90013.050 77.050

Felix Dolci10
Canada

4.800 4.700 4.4004.5004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.750 8.7508.4507.0008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.100 13.65012.950 13.15012.450 76.100

9
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Asher Hong33
USA

4.000 4.400 4.2004.4005.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.450 9.100 8.0008.5506.8008.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.900 12.15012.950 12.20013.500 76.100

Joshua Karnes35
USA

4.000 4.500 4.1004.4005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 8.1008.4006.1508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.550 13.00012.800 12.20013.300 76.050

John Chou32
USA

4.800 4.700 4.0004.0005.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.650 8.4507.7007.0008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.850 12.300 13.15011.700 12.45013.350 75.800

David Santro8
Canada

4.400 4.500 4.1004.3004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 8.0507.9508.5507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.850 13.35012.250 12.15012.950 75.750

10

Kotaro Suetsugi30
Japan

4.400 4.400 4.2004.3004.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.350 7.9508.6508.6007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.250 13.100 13.35012.950 12.15012.750 75.550

Jesse Moore3
Australia

4.000 3.900 3.9004.0004.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.850 7.7007.6008.4007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 11.850 13.100 13.25011.600 11.60012.750 74.150

11

Lewis Trebing20
Germany

4.000 4.000 3.9004.0004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.300 6.9507.3008.5508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.950 12.75011.300 10.85012.300 73.100

12

Hudson Irwin1
Australia

4.000 3.600 3.9003.9003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.700 8.9008.4006.7508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.550 12.40012.300 12.80012.300 72.900

13

Evgeny Siminiuc6
Canada

4.000 4.600 3.2004.2004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.650 8.0007.5507.3507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.550 12.85011.750 11.20013.250 72.900

Pascal Brendel17
Germany

4.000 4.200 4.3003.7004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.100 7.1506.6507.8008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.300 12.40010.350 11.45012.300 72.350

Heath Thorpe2
Australia

4.800 3.100 3.3004.0003.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.500 8.5007.5008.3506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.650 13.85011.500 11.80011.600 72.150

Leven Tristan Guddat18
Germany

4.000 4.200 4.2003.8004.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.000 8.3008.7006.7507.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.750 13.05012.500 12.50011.200 71.350
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Elies Rosieres14
France

4.800 4.400 3.9003.9004.1004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.650 5.9508.0007.0507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.150 13.95011.900 9.85012.050 70.650

14

Lachlan Smith4
Australia

4.000 4.300 4.3004.0003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.900 7.7508.1007.2007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.200 11.000 12.70012.100 12.05011.200 70.250

Dimiri Florent13
France

5.200 3.800 4.3002.3003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 8.5507.7005.9508.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.750 13.80010.000 12.85011.300 70.200

Willi Binder16
Germany

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.750 5.800 8.2507.7506.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.400 11.75011.750 12.2509.800 70.150

Dorian Doan7
Canada

4.000 4.100 4.0004.0003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.000 6.7008.6505.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 8.850 12.70012.650 10.70012.100 69.950

Bastien Eloy12
France

4.400 4.000 3.3004.3003.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.100 7.8508.2503.9007.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.850 7.600 13.70012.550 11.15011.100 68.950

Campbell Smith5
Australia

4.000 3.900 4.3003.3003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.600 7.0507.3007.0006.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.800 11.65010.600 11.35012.500 67.800

Drew Kanagan9
Canada

3.200 3.900 2.8004.0003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.200 7.4006.7007.8506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 11.750 11.95010.700 10.20012.100 65.900

Rentaro Ueyama27
Japan

0.000 4.600 4.2005.0004.7005.600Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.050 7.7008.5506.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.100 11.250 0.00013.550 11.60012.650 63.150

Melvin Toughais15
France

__.___ 3.900 __.___4.3004.7003.900Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.500 __.___8.7507.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.700 __.___13.050 __.___12.400 49.300

Raekwon Baptiste21
Great Britain

4.800 __.___ __.___4.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.100 __.___ __.___8.450__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.90012.850 __._____.___ 26.750
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